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Sedie
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166
200
46
26
32
182
86
90
168
186
118
122
136
132
138
134
171
140
160
161
152
126
170
142
20
20
50
56
161
192
172
174
154
158
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160
70
70
78
82
176
146
146
114
196
36
40
36
40
62
188
190
100

BOOk 2 index

Agatha Flex
Alessia

Anna

Arcadia
Arcadia Couture
Aurelia

Belinda
Belinda ML
Betty

Beverly

Bombe

Bombe X

Chris

Chris ML
Chrishell
Chrishell ML
Daisy

Dumbo
Flamingo
Flamingo Cantilever
Flaminia
Ginevra

Ginger

Indy

Isabel

Isabel Ml

ltalia

Italia Couture
Janet

Kaori

Kay

Kay Couture
Kelly

Kelly Cantilever
Lara

Liz

Magda

Magda Couture
Magda ML
Magda ML Couture
Margot

Maya Flex
Maya Flex ML
Musa

Nina

Norma

Norma Couture
Norma ML
Norma ML Couture
Penelope
Piuma

Piuma Edition
Rhonda

Rita

110 Sofia
92 Tina
130 Tosca
148 Tyler

150 Tyler Wheels
104 Wanda

108 Wilma

94 Zuleika

Sedie con Braccioli

Chairs with armrests_Chaises avec accoudoirs
Sillas con brazos_Stihle mit Armlehnen
CTynbs C NOANOKOTHUKaMMU_ 4k F 47

46 Anna B

26 Arcadia B

86 Belinda B

90 Belinda ML B

118 Bombe

122 Bombeée X

152 Flaminia B

142 Indy

20 Isabel B

20 Isabel ML B

50 [talia B

56 ltalia B Couture
162 Liz B

70 Magda B

70 Magda B Couture
78 Magda ML B

82 Magda ML B Couture
180 Margot XL B

114 Musa B

36 Norma B

40 Norma B Couture
36 Norma ML B

62 Penelope B

188 Piuma B

190 Piuma Edition B
100 Rhonda

110 Sofia B

130 Tosca B

148 Tyler B

150 Tyler Wheels B
104 Wanda

94 Zuleika

Sgabelli
Stools_Tabourets_Taburetes
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243
214
216
220
218
250
251

244
246
222
224
248
232
230
226
226
228
228
252
236
240
208
212
235
234
242

Pouf

Alessio

Arcadia Sgabello
Arcadia Couture Sgabello
Axel

Axel X

Cliff

Coco

Dumbo Sgabello
Flaminio

Isabel Sgabello

Isabel ML Sgabello

Kiss

Magda Sgabello

Magda Couture Sgabello
Norma Sgabello

Norma Couture Sgabello
Norma ML Sgabello

Norma ML Couture Sgabello

Pancho

Pepe

Sofia Sgabello
Toto

Toto X

Victor

Victor X

Wanda Sgabello

Poufs_Pouf_Puff_Mydp_%tF

255
255
254
254

Bob Pouf
Dadox Pouf
Kubo Pouf
Pinko Pouf

Chaise longue

Chaises Longues_LlleanoHrn_¥4r

256
258
260

Casanova
Donovan
Sylvester










Sedie in pelle | Soft leather chairs

Aghata Flex 166  Aurelia 182  Daisy 171
ltalia 50 Italia Couture 56 Kay 172
Norma Couture 40 NormaH 36 Norma H Couture 40




Ginger 170  Isabel 20 Isabel H 20
Kay Couture 174  Maya Flex 146 Norma 36
Penelope 62 Wilma 108




Sedie in pelle, telaio in legno | Soft leather, wooden frame chairs

Arcadia 26  Arcadia Couture 32 ArcadiaH 26
Chrishell 138  Dumbo 140  Ginevra 126
Sofia 110 SofiaH 110  Tosca 130

10



Arcadia H Couture 32 Belinda 86 Chris 136
Magda 70 Magda Couture 70 Musa 114
Tosca H 130  Tyler 150

A\

11



Sedie in pelle, telaio in metallo | Soft leather, metal frame chairs

Anna 46  Belinda ML 90 Betty 168  Chris ML 132
Isabel ML 20 Janet 161 Kelly O 154  Kelly Cantilever 158
Norma ML 36  Norma ML Couture 40
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Chrishell ML 134 Flamingo ) 160  Flamingo Cantilever 161  Flaminia U 152
Liz 160 Magda ML 78 Magda ML Couture 82 Maya Flex ML 146
Rita 66 Tina 92

13



Sedie in cuoio | Leather chairs

Alessia 200 Beverly 186  Kaori 192

Margot XL 176  Nina 196  Nina XL 196

14



Lara

184 Margot

176

Margot H

176

Piuma

188 Piuma Edition

190

Zuleika

96

15



Sedie con braccioli | Chairs with armrests

Anna B 46 Arcadia B 26 Belinda B 86 Belinda ML B 90

Isabel B 20 Isabel ML B 20 Italia B 50 Italia B Couture 56

Magda ML B Couture 82 Margot XL B 176 Musa B 114 Norma B 36
/)

Tosca B 130 Tyler B O 148 Tyler Wheels CB Q) 150 Wanda 104

16



Bombe 118 Bombe X (3 122
LizB 160 Magda B 70
Piuma B 188 Piuma Edition B 190
Zuleika 94

Flaminia B 152
Magda B Couture 70
Rhonda 100

I
Indy Q) 142
Magda ML B 78
Sofia B 110

17
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Isabel
Paolo Cattelan | 2012

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio. Cuscini
imbottiti e rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with or without arms with steel frame completely covered in
fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample
card. The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).

Isabel ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2013

Sedia con struttura in acciaio cromato o cromo nero, verniciato
opaco graphite, goffrato titanio, bronzo o pearl. Cuscini imbottiti
e rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario. Il rivestimento non & sfoderabile.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with steel structure in chromed, black chrome, graphite, titanium,
bronze or pearl finish. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather
or soft leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
(Stool version is available).
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ISABEL chair in soft leather 951 castoro



O

T

s S

21


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5

22

lsabel ML H

<« ISABEL ML H chair in soft leather 977
piombo with chromed frame

P> ISABEL H chairs in soft leather 951
castoro - ATLANTIS KERAMIK table with
titanium base and alabastro ceramic top -
APOLLO lamp - MAPOON rugs


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5

Isabel H

23


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5
https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5

24

[sabel ML



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5

P> ISABEL B chair in soft leather 947 oyster
-ISABEL HB chair in soft leather 943 moka
<« ISABEL ML chair in soft leather 942
fango with titanium frame - ISABEL ML
H chair in soft leather 950 tortora with
chromed frame - ISABEL ML B chair in soft
leather 984 bronzo with graphite frame
- ISABEL ML HB chair in soft leather 951
castoro with chromed frame

Isabel B

25


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/681230E5-83AA-479F-BB3D-2B75E86EF0CF?c=5

Arcadia
Paolo Cattelan | 2014

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto
noce Canaletto, wenghé o nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with or without arms with frame in natural beech, Canaletto
walnut, wenghé or matt black stained beech. Cover in fabric, micro
nubuck, soft leather or synthetic leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.

(Stool version is available).
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26

ARCADIA chairs in soft leather 948 lino
and Canaletto walnut frame - SPYDER
WOOD S table with graphite base and
Canaletto walnut top



27


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4E96462F-BCC0-4443-960C-5EEC54020465?c=5

28

A ARCADIA H chair in soft leather 942
fango and Canaletto walnut frame

P ARCADIA H chairs in soft leather 953
ardesia and wenghé frame - DRAGON
WOOD B table with graphite base and
burned oak top - PLANETA S lamp -
MAPOON rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4E96462F-BCC0-4443-960C-5EEC54020465?c=5

Arcadia H

29


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4E96462F-BCC0-4443-960C-5EEC54020465?c=5

Arcadia

30



A ARCADIA B chair in soft leather 950
tortora and Canaletto walnut frame

<« ARCADIA chairs in soft leather 948 lino
and mwenge frame - ATRIUM WOOD table
- KIMI rug

Arcadia B

31



Arcadia Couture
Paolo Cattelan | 2017

Sedia con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce Canaletto, wenghé o
nero opaco. Rivestimento in ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.
Retro schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut, wenghé or matt
black stained beech. Cover in synthetic leather or soft leather as per
sample card. Quilted seatback cover.

The cover is not removable.

(Stool version is available).
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<« ARCADIA COUTURE chair in soft
leather 948 lino and Canaletto walnut
frame

P ARCADIA COUTURE chairs in soft
leather 952 smoke and wenghé frame -
MUMBAI rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1DF6CFEC-6361-4322-9E3D-2108206584C9?c=5

33


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1DF6CFEC-6361-4322-9E3D-2108206584C9?c=5

34

A ARCADIA COUTURE chair in soft leather
946 marrone and wenghé frame

P ARCADIA COUTURE H chair in soft leather
948 lino and wenghé frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1DF6CFEC-6361-4322-9E3D-2108206584C9?c=5

Arcadia Couture H

35


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1DF6CFEC-6361-4322-9E3D-2108206584C9?c=5

Norma
Paolo Cattelan | 2017

Sedia imbottita con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio interamente
rivestita in ecopelle, tessuto, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Non
sfoderabile.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Upholstered chair with or without arms with steel frame and covered in
synthetic leather, fabric, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.

(Stool version is available).

Norma ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Sedia imbottita con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio cromato o cromo
nero, verniciato nero, pearl, graphite, goffrato titanio o bronzo. Rivestita in
ecopelle, tessuto, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Upholstered chair with or without arms with steel structure in chromed or
black chrome, black, pearl, graphite, titanium or bronze finish and covered in
synthetic leather, fabric, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.

(Stool version is available).
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NORMA chairs in soft leather
971 bianco





https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E80195B4-F1AB-4386-999D-6796DCFB476B?c=5

38

Norma ML


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1F89CF44-5CD3-4059-AAD6-DD73C514AC41?c=5

A NORMA ML H chairs in soft leather 956
atlantico and graphite frame

<« NORMA ML chair in soft leather 951
castoro and graphite frame

Norma ML H

39


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1F89CF44-5CD3-4059-AAD6-DD73C514AC41?c=5

Norma Couture
Paolo Cattelan | 2017

Sedia imbottita con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio interamente
rivestita in ecopelle, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Retro
schienale trapuntato.

Non sfoderabile. (Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Upholstered chair with or without arms with steel frame and covered in
synthetic leather, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. Quilted
seatback cover. The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).

Norma ML Couture
Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Sedia imbottita con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio cromato,
cromo nero, verniciato nero, pearl, graphite, goffrato titanio o bronzo.
Rivestita in ecopelle, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Retro
schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile. (Disponibile anche in versione
sgabello).

Upholstered chair with or without arms with steel structure in chromed or
black chrome, black, pearl, graphite, titanium or bronze finish and covered
in synthetic leather, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. Quilted
seatback cover. The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available)
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NORMA COUTURE chairs in soft leather
973 nero - STRATOS WOOD B table
with black base and burned oak top -
CARNABY sideboard with matt graphite
structure, doors and top in bronze mirrored
glass - WISH S mirror with brushed bronze
frame - PHOENIX S4 lamp



Norma Couture

A


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CC2F19CA-CC90-4E9A-B6B6-527F2105BDF3?c=5

42

Norma Couture H


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CC2F19CA-CC90-4E9A-B6B6-527F2105BDF3?c=5

A NORMA ML COUTURE chair in soft
leather 951 castoro and titanium frame -
ELIOT WOOD DRIVE table with titanium
base and burned oak top - RADJA rugs

<4 NORMA COUTURE H chairs in soft
leather 953 ardesia - SKORPIO KERAMIK
table with titanium base and alabastro
ceramic top

Norma ML Couture

43


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2988360C-DAAB-4BF3-AD49-2739215F7DA6?c=5

44

Norma B

A NORMA B chair in soft leather 952 smoke

P NORMA COUTURE B chairs in soft leather
973 nero - NASDAQ KERAMIK desk with bronze
structure and glossy sahara noir ceramic - RADJA
rug - SPINNAKER bookcases


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E80195B4-F1AB-4386-999D-6796DCFB476B?c=5

Norma Couture B

45


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CC2F19CA-CC90-4E9A-B6B6-527F2105BDF3?c=5

Anna
Studio Kronos | 2005

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio cromato o cromo
nero, verniciato nero, graphite, goffrato titanio o bronzo. Rivestimento
sfoderabile in tessuto o rivestimento non sfoderabile in pelle, micro
nubuck o ecopelle nei colori come da campionario.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with steel structure in chromed or black chrome, black, graphite,
titanium or bronze finish, with or without arms. Removable cover in
fabric or fix cover in soft leather, micro nubuck or synthetic leather, as
per sample card. (Stool version is available).
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<« ANNA B chair in soft leather 942
fango and chromed frame

P> ANNA chair in soft leather 951 castoro
and titanium frame - MARATHON table -
MAREK rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F8C7A20B-B46A-45D6-8058-F26FC4EEC89A?c=5

47


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F8C7A20B-B46A-45D6-8058-F26FC4EEC89A?c=5

Anna H



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F8C7A20B-B46A-45D6-8058-F26FC4EEC89A?c=5

A ANNA chair in soft leather 971 bianco
and chromed frame

<4 ANNA H chair in soft leather 942
fango and black frame

Anna

49


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F8C7A20B-B46A-45D6-8058-F26FC4EEC89A?c=5

ltalia
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio e rivestimento in
tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non
sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with steel frame completely covered in

fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample
card. The cover is not removable.

A B

<48 <59 <« 60 » « 59»
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<« ITALIA A chair in soft leather 973 nero
P> ITALIA A chair in soft leather glove GLV14
platoon - MAREK rug - WALLY bookcases
in white - BUTTERFLY KERAMIK table with
bronze base and breccia ceramic top


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

51


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

52


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

ITALIA A chair in soft leather 977 piombo

ltalia

53


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

54

A ITALIA B chair in soft leather 973 nero
- RADJA rug

P> ITALIA B chair in soft leather 947 oyster
- MAREK rug - LAVANDER sideboard in
brushed grey


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

ltalia B

55


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E254F1FD-B98E-4156-B82D-582FA667D75C?c=5

ltalia Couture
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio e rivestimento in
tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Retro
schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with steel frame completely covered in
fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample
card. Quilted seatback cover.

The cover is not removable
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<« ITALIA COUTURE A chair in soft
leather 951 castoro
P ITALIA COUTURE A chairs in soft
leather 950 tortora


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5

58


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5

A ITALIA COUTURE A chair in soft
leather 950 tortora

<« ITALIA COUTURE A chair in soft
leather 951 castoro - SKORPIO table with
brushed grey base and extra clear glass
top - MAGELLANO 1 lamp - METROPOL
sideboard with black structure and doors
in arenal ceramic

ltalia Couture

59


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5

60

ITALIA COUTURE A chairs in soft leather 973 nero - TORINO sideboard -
PREMIER WOOD DRIVE table with graphite base and Canaletto walnut top - MAREK rugs


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5

ltalia Couture

61


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F7F4ABE5-2B56-4E53-90EA-1CAF01E37A8C?c=5

Penelope
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia imbottita con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in
ecopelle, tessuto, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Decoro
colore canna di fucile. Non sfoderabile.

Upholstered chair with steel frame and covered in synthetic leather,
fabric, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. Piping gun
metal grey color. The cover is not removable.

87
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4 PENELOPE chair in soft leather 950
tortora

P PENELOPE chairs in soft leather
948 lino - TYRON KERAMIK PREMIUM
table with titanium base, matt portoro
ceramic top and brushed bronze
profile - KAYAK sideboard in brushed
grey - STRIPES mirror - MUMBAI rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/18C93A21-C225-46DB-A290-E7CE8830BDB2?c=5

63


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/18C93A21-C225-46DB-A290-E7CE8830BDB2?c=5

64


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/18C93A21-C225-46DB-A290-E7CE8830BDB2?c=5

A PENELOPE chair in soft leather glove
GLV17 hornet
<« PENELOPE chairs in soft leather glove
GLV14 platoon - MAD MAX WOOD  with
titanium base and Canaletto walnut top -
MAPOON rug

Penelope

65


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/18C93A21-C225-46DB-A290-E7CE8830BDB2?c=5

Rita

Archirivolto | 2016

Sedia con struttura in acciaio verniciato nero, graphite opaco, goffrato
titanio o bronzo. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o
pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in black, graphite painted steel, titanium or bronze

embossed lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather
or synthetic leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable

h

«48»4 58 »

<« 875 »
<49»

<« RITA chair in soft leather 942 fango and
black frame

P> RITA chair in soft leather 948 lino and
black frame - RAY table with brushed
bronze base and clear glass top - MUMBAI
rug

66


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/21D8299F-C74F-4478-869F-4CFF87E29636?c=5

67


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/21D8299F-C74F-4478-869F-4CFF87E29636?c=5

68


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/21D8299F-C74F-4478-869F-4CFF87E29636?c=5

A RITA chairs in soft leather 942 fango
and black frame

<« RITA chairs in soft leather 953 ardesia
and titanium frame - SKORPIO table with
titanium base and extra clear glass top

Rita

69


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/21D8299F-C74F-4478-869F-4CFF87E29636?c=5

Magda

Studio Kronos | 2012

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino
tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato
poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open pore
matt black painted ashwood. Seat and back upholstered in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).

Magda Couture

Studio Kronos | 2018

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino
tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato
poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open pore
matt black painted ashwood. Seat and back upholstered in synthetic
leather or soft leather as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover.
The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).
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MAGDA A chairs in soft leather 948 lino
and burned oak frame



7


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CAFA6EB5-06C4-4E03-916E-3602D209A7FF?c=5



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CAFA6EB5-06C4-4E03-916E-3602D209A7FF?c=5

A MAGDA A chairs in soft leather 953
ardesia and Canaletto walnut frame -
BUTTERFLY KERAMIK table with graphite
base and supreme ceramic top - CHELSEA
sideboard in titanium - MAMBA table lamp in
titanium - MAREK rug

4 MAGDA B chair in soft leather 948 lino
and burned oak frame

Magda

73


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CAFA6EB5-06C4-4E03-916E-3602D209A7FF?c=5

74

A MAGDA A chair in soft leather 982
cognac and burned oak frame - CARNABY
sideboard - CHENNAI rug

P MAGDA A chairs in soft leather 948
lino and Canaletto walnut frame - SPYDER
table - MUMBAI rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CAFA6EB5-06C4-4E03-916E-3602D209A7FF?c=5

Magda

75


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CAFA6EB5-06C4-4E03-916E-3602D209A7FF?c=5
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<« MAGDA COUTURE B chairs in soft
leather 956 atlantico and burned oak
frame

A MAGDA COUTURE A chairs in soft
leather 948 lino and burned oak frame

Magda Couture

77



Magda ML

Studio Kronos | 2020

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato
titanio, bronzo, graphite, pearl o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite,
pearl or black embossed lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro
nubuck, soft leather or synthetic leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.
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81
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4 MAGDA ML B chair in soft leather 951
castoro and titanium frame

P MAGDA ML A chair in soft leather 983
argilla and bronze frame - BUTTERFLY
KERAMIK table with bronze base and
breccia ceramic top - MAREK rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D691F87C-11FC-44CE-86CE-0A7716705E5C?c=5

79


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D691F87C-11FC-44CE-86CE-0A7716705E5C?c=5

80

Magda ML B


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D691F87C-11FC-44CE-86CE-0A7716705E5C?c=5

A MAGDA ML A chair in soft leather 948
lino and bronze frame

<« MAGDA ML B chair in soft leather
983 argilla and bronze frame - COCOON
KERAMIK desk with black base, arenal
ceramic top and brushed grey profile -
MAREK rug

Magda ML

81


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D691F87C-11FC-44CE-86CE-0A7716705E5C?c=5

Magda ML Couture

Studio Kronos | 2020

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato
titanio, bronzo, graphite, pearl o nero. Rivestimento in ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite,
pearl or black embossed lacquered steel. Cover in soft leather or
synthetic leather as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover. The
cover is not removable.

82

MAGDA ML COUTURE A chairs in soft
leather 977 piombo and titanium frame



83


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/8CFD0768-57FE-4619-A684-685831785817?c=5

84



Magda ML Couture B

MAGDA ML COUTURE B chairs in soft
leather 951 castoro and titanium frame
- TYRON KERAMIK DRIVE table with
titanium base and glossy golden calacatta
ceramic top - PLANETA S lamp - RADJA
rug

85



Belinda

Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino
tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato
poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open pore
matt black ashwood. Seat and back upholstered in fabric, micro
nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.

The cover is not removable.

86
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ABELINDA chair in soft leather 951 castoro
and Canaletto walnut frame

P> BELINDA chairs in soft leather 948 lino
and matt black frame - RADJA rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1056D980-4EC1-4928-9D9F-D952EC041C31?c=5

87


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1056D980-4EC1-4928-9D9F-D952EC041C31?c=5

88

Belinda


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1056D980-4EC1-4928-9D9F-D952EC041C31?c=5

A BELINDA B chairs in soft leather 950
tortora and burned oak frame - NAUTILUS
bookcases in titanium - RADJA rug

4 BELINDA chairs in soft leather 973 nero
and burned oak frame

Belinda B

89


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1056D980-4EC1-4928-9D9F-D952EC041C31?c=5

Belinda ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2021

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato
titanio, bronzo, graphite o nero. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto,
micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite or
black embossed lacquered steel. Seat and back upholstered in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.

86
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<« BELINDA ML B chair in soft
leather 951 castoro and titanium
frame - MAREK rugs

P> BELINDA ML chairs in soft leather
952 smoke and titanium frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D58A4958-0D68-42D6-A0F2-9203AE10CB68?c=5

91


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D58A4958-0D68-42D6-A0F2-9203AE10CB68?c=5

Tina
Archirivolto | 2019

Sedia con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo,
graphite o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o
pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite or black embossed

lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic
leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
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<« TINA chair in soft leather 948 lino and
black frame

P> TINA chairs in fabric B434 and titanium
frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/60B0D8B8-12E9-4604-841F-7A026ADE9E85?c=5

93


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/60B0D8B8-12E9-4604-841F-7A026ADE9E85?c=5

Zuleika
Archirivolto | 2020

Sedia con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio come
da campionario. Cuciture e bordo in tinta.

Chair with metal structure. Cover in leather as per sample card.
Matching stitching and profile.
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< ZULEIKA chair in leather 65 ice
P> ZULEIKA chairs in leather 83 argilla


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5

95


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5

96


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5

A ZULEIKA chairs in leather 50 tortora

<« ZULEIKA chairs in leather 50 tortora -
TYRON KERAMIK DRIVE table - HEAVEN
1 lamps

Zuleika

97


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5

Zuleika

o T

A ZULEIKA chair in leather 50 tortora
<« ZULEIKA chair in leather 73 nero



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/64886693-DF40-4EE4-9B49-D11EBFFDFCCB?c=5

Rhonda

Luca Signoretti | 2020

Sedia con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo,
graphite o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o
pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite or black embossed
lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic
leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

79
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<« RHONDA chair in soft leather 952
smoke and bronze frame

» RHONDA chair in soft leather 950
tortora and bronze frame - RADJA rug
- KAYAK sideboard in brushed grey -
HAWAII E mirrors in bronze mirrored glass


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/41ED48AE-E379-4863-8E3C-28EE1D985390?c=5

101


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/41ED48AE-E379-4863-8E3C-28EE1D985390?c=5

102


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/41ED48AE-E379-4863-8E3C-28EE1D985390?c=5

RHONDA chairs in soft leather 952 smoke
and bronze frame - MAPOON rug - MAD MAX
WOOD Masterwood table with titanium base
and Canaletto walnut top - APOLLO lamp -
KAYAK sideboard in brushed grey - TIMES
mirror/clock in mirrored glass

Rhonda

103


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/41ED48AE-E379-4863-8E3C-28EE1D985390?c=5

Wanda

Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Poltroncina imbottita con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in
tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with steel frame and covered in fabric, synthetic leather or soft

leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
(Stool version is available).
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<« WANDA chair in soft leather
973 nero

P WANDA chair in soft leather
951 castoro - KAYAK sideboard
in brushed bronze - RADJA rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CFD01265-D4E8-46FE-9E89-C2D7E5324A6F?c=5

105


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CFD01265-D4E8-46FE-9E89-C2D7E5324A6F?c=5



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CFD01265-D4E8-46FE-9E89-C2D7E5324A6F?c=5

Wanda

A WANDA chairs in soft leather 973 nero
4 WANDA chairs in soft leather 951 castoro

107


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CFD01265-D4E8-46FE-9E89-C2D7E5324A6F?c=5

Wilma
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia imbottita con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in tessuto,
ecopelle, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario.
Non sfoderabile.

Chair with steel frame and covered in fabric, synthetic leather, micro
nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
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A WILMA chair in soft leather 973
nero

P WILMA chair in soft leather 951
castoro

108


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/96F696F3-86A8-46B7-9BEC-A839059E0439?c=5

109


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/96F696F3-86A8-46B7-9BEC-A839059E0439?c=5

Sofia
Paolo Cattelan | 2015

Sedia con o senza braccioli. Struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce
Canaletto, tinto wenghe oppure laccato nero opaco. Rivestimento
in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. I
rivestimento non & sfoderabile.

(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with or without arms. frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut
stained beech, wenghé stained beech, or matt black lacquered
beech. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather
as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

(Stool version is available).
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<« SOFIA chair in soft leather 948 lino and
Canaletto walnut frame

P> SOFIA chairs in soft leather 953 ardesia
and Canaletto walnut frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/17A2B9FA-72C4-489D-BEC0-1C6CF6A4F72D?c=5

111


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/17A2B9FA-72C4-489D-BEC0-1C6CF6A4F72D?c=5

Sofia H

12


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/17A2B9FA-72C4-489D-BEC0-1C6CF6A4F72D?c=5

A SOFIA B chair in soft leather 953
ardesia and wenghe frame - SOFIA HB
chair in soft leather 948 lino and Canaletto
walnut frame

4 SOFIA H chair in soft leather 952
ardesia and wenghé frame - GIANO
KERAMIK table with graphite base and
arenal ceramic top - MUMBAI rug

Sofia B - Sofia HB

113


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/17A2B9FA-72C4-489D-BEC0-1C6CF6A4F72D?c=5

Musa
Paolo Cattelan | 2015

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino
tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o laccato poro
aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Chair with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open
pore matt black. Seat and back upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
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114

<« MUSA B chair in soft leather 942 fango
and burned oak frame

P MUSA A chairs in soft leather 952
smoke and Canaletto walnut frame -
CARIOCA table


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4F0039D1-B736-4E7B-9B4B-D6546794B990?c=5

115


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4F0039D1-B736-4E7B-9B4B-D6546794B990?c=5

Musa B

116


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4F0039D1-B736-4E7B-9B4B-D6546794B990?c=5

P MUSA A chair in soft leather 948
lino and Canaletto walnut frame

4 MUSA B chair in soft leather 942
fango and burned oak frame - WALLY
bookcases in white

Musa

117


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4F0039D1-B736-4E7B-9B4B-D6546794B990?c=5

Bombe
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia girevole con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato graphite.
Piedi in frassino tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato,
laccato poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Swiveling chair with graphite embossed lacquered steel frame. Feet
in Canaletto walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood
or open pore matt black painted. Seat and back upholstered in fabric,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.

The cover is not removable.
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<« BOMBE chair in soft leather 948 lino,
graphite and burned oak frame

P BOMBE chairs in soft leather 983 argilla,
graphite and matt black frame - TYRON
KERAMIK PREMIUM table with bronze
base, arenal ceramic top and brushed grey
profile - MUMBAI rugs - KATANA lamps


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E0676D95-DF5F-4271-816B-8E1418454D2D?c=5

119


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E0676D95-DF5F-4271-816B-8E1418454D2D?c=5

BOMBE chairs in soft leather 948 lino, graphite and burned oak frame - TYRON KERAMIK PREMIUM table with
120 bronze base, arenal ceramic top and brushed grey profile - MUMBAI rugs


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E0676D95-DF5F-4271-816B-8E1418454D2D?c=5

Bombe

121


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E0676D95-DF5F-4271-816B-8E1418454D2D?c=5

Bombe X

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia girevole con base a 4 razze in acciaio vericiato goffrato
titanio, bronzo, graphite o nero. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Swiveling chair with 4 spokes base in titanium, bronze, graphite or
black embossed lacquered steel. Seat and back upholstered in fabric,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.

The cover is not removable.
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BOMBE X chair in soft leather 951
castoro and black frame



123


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2FF836A4-D3DC-427C-BF07-5541A8405694?c=5

BOMBE X chair in fabric B222 and
black frame - RADJA rug

124


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2FF836A4-D3DC-427C-BF07-5541A8405694?c=5

Bombe X

125


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2FF836A4-D3DC-427C-BF07-5541A8405694?c=5

Ginevra
Archirivolto | 2019

Sedia con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce Canaletto, wenghé,
nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut, wenghé, matt
black stained beech. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or
synthetic leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
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<« GINEVRA chair in soft leather 983
argilla and matt black frame

P GINEVRA chair in soft leather 951
castoro and matt black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/626E122A-7AB8-4CE4-942B-695BD2798983?c=5

127


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/626E122A-7AB8-4CE4-942B-695BD2798983?c=5

GINEVRA chairs in soft leather 973 nero and matt black frame -
128 MARATHON table with matt black/titanium base and extra clear glass top


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/626E122A-7AB8-4CE4-942B-695BD2798983?c=5

Ginevra

129


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/626E122A-7AB8-4CE4-942B-695BD2798983?c=5

Tosca
Paolo Cattelan | 2014

Sedia con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino
tinto noce Canaletto o frassino tinto rovere bruciato. Rivestimento
in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. I
rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms in natural ashwood, Canaletto walnut
stained ashwood or burned oak stained ashwood. Cover in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.
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<« TOSCA B chair in soft leather 948 lino
and Canaletto walnut frame
P> TOSCA chairs in soft leather 952 smoke
and Canaletto walnut frame

130


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A026DF3F-37A0-4130-B60C-91E1BB1876F2?c=5

131


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A026DF3F-37A0-4130-B60C-91E1BB1876F2?c=5

Chris ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo,
graphite, pearl o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle
0 pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite, pearl or black embossed
lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or as per
sample card. The cover is not removable.
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CHRIS ML chair in soft leather 952
smoke and bronze frame - MAPOON
rug - KAYAK sideboard in brushed
grey

132


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/45D0266D-E32C-4924-AAB5-6443D61AD27E?c=5

133


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/45D0266D-E32C-4924-AAB5-6443D61AD27E?c=5

Chrishell ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo,
graphite, pearl o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato.
Non sfoderabile.

Chair with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite, pearl or black
embossed lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather
or synthetic leather as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover. The
cover is not removable

mh
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<« CHRISHELL ML chair in soft leather 948
lino and bronze frame

P CHRISHELL ML chair in soft leather
952 smoke and bronze frame - MAD MAX
WOOD S table with brushed bronze base and
Canaletto walnut top


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CE3AA868-C02C-4D97-99E4-A6BF8675B593?c=5

135


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/CE3AA868-C02C-4D97-99E4-A6BF8675B593?c=5

Chris

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino tinto noce
Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato poro
aperto nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle
o pelle come da campionario. Il rivestimento non & sfoderabile.

Chair in natural ashwood, Canaletto walnut stained ashwood,
burned oak stained ashwood or open pore matt black ashwood.
Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as
per sample card. The cover is not removable.

87
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CHRIS chair in soft leather 983
argilla and burned oak frame -
MAREK rug - TORINO sideboard


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7C1C7F0B-3060-4142-A8B9-91DFE53FD6FE?c=5

137


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7C1C7F0B-3060-4142-A8B9-91DFE53FD6FE?c=5

Chrishell

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sedia con struttura in frassino naturale, frassino tinto noce
Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato poro
aperto nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato.
Non sfoderabile.

Chair in natural ashwood, Canaletto walnut stained ashwood,
burned oak stained ashwood or open pore matt black ashwood.
Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather
as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover. The cover is not
removable.
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CHRISHELL chair in soft leather 948
lino and matt black frame - CARNABY
sideboard with doors in bronze
mirrored glass - MUMBAI rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/BBFD40A2-B3AF-4912-8389-EE55EA1E81B4?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/BBFD40A2-B3AF-4912-8389-EE55EA1E81B4?c=5

Dumbo
Archirivolto | 2017

Sedia con struttura in frassino tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto
rovere bruciato o frassino laccato poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e
schienale rivestiti in tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.
Non sfoderabile. (Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Chair with frame in Canaletto walnut stained ashwood, burned oak
stained ashwood or open pore matt black ashwood. Seat and back
upholstered in fabric, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample
card. The cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).

82
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<« DUMBO chair in soft leather 980 ottanio
and Canaletto walnut frame

P> DUMBO chairs in soft leather 948 lino
and matt black frame - MUMBAI rug -
EMERALD MAGNUM mirror in mirrored
glass


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/DB9AF35D-FAEA-4A9C-ADE5-4F61D1AFFB7B?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/DB9AF35D-FAEA-4A9C-ADE5-4F61D1AFFB7B?c=5

Indy

Archirivolto | 2016

Poltroncina in poliuretano morbido con varie basi. Base fissa o
girevole in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, graphite, nero o in
legno faggio naturale, faggio tinto noce Canaletto o rovere bruciato.
Base a 4 razze in nylon nei colori graphite o nero disponibile
nella versione girevole (401-T) e con ruote (401-C). Seduta in
poliuretano monocolore disponibile nei colori bianco, lino, fango,
petrolio o antracite o bicolore retro petrolio e fronte fango. Per
forniture superiori a 50 pz disponibili altri colori. Scocca ignifuga
1IM - CRIBS.

Soft polyurethane armchair with different bases. Fix or swiveling
base in titanium, graphite or black embossed lacquered steel or
in natural beech, Canaletto walnut or burned oak stained beech.
4 spokes base in graphite or black nylon available in swiveling
version (401-T) and on wheels (401-C). Seat and back in
monochrome polyurethane available in white, lino, fango, petrolio
or antracite colors, or two-tone polyurethane back petrolio and
front fango. For supplies of more than 50 pieces other colors are
available. Fireproof seat 1 IM - CRIB5.
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INDY 401-T chairs in polyurethane P03
fango and black base
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/355B6325-971F-4F54-B83C-44EFF3CE3199?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/355B6325-971F-4F54-B83C-44EFF3CE3199?c=5

A INDY 401-C chair in polyurethane P04 petrolio/P03
fango and black base - INDY 401-T chair in polyurethane
P01 white and white base - INDY 401-T chair in
polyurethane P03 fango and black base

<«INDY 101 chairs in polyurethane P03 fango and black
base - NIDO KERAMIK BISTROT B table with black base
and alabastro ceramic top

Indy
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/355B6325-971F-4F54-B83C-44EFF3CE3199?c=5

Maya Flex

Paolo Cattelan | 2012

Sedia con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in tessuto, synthetic nubuck,
micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Il rivestimento in micro
nubuck, pelle o ecopelle non sono sfoderabili. Schienale flessibile.

Chair with steel frame completely upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card. The soft leather, synthetic
nubuck, micro nubuck and synthetic leather covers are not removable. Flexible
backrest.

Maya Flex ML

Paolo Cattelan | 2013

Sedia con struttura in acciaio cromato, cromo nero, verniciato graphite
opaco, titanio o bronzo goffrato. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, pelle
0 ecopelle come da campionario. Il rivestimento in synthetic nubuck, micro
nubuck, pelle o ecopelle non sono sfoderabili.

Schienale flessibile.

Chair with steel structure in chromed, black chrome, graphite, titanium or
bronze finish. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic leather
as per sample card. The soft leather, synthetic nubuck, micro nubuck and
synthetic leather covers are not removable. Flexible backrest.
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<« MAYA FLEX chair in soft leather 947
oyster

P MAYA FLEX ML chairs in soft leather
972 canova and chromed frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2D18D2ED-8506-4D32-A010-C9C3F56E2CAA?c=5



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/E3F990A9-D6D9-4091-B839-CED1590B9B95?c=5

Tyler

Paolo Cattelan | 2015

Sedia girevole con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio
verniciato goffrato graphite. Piedi in frassino naturale, frassino tinto
noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o laccato poro aperto
nero opaco. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Swiveling chair with or without arms, with graphite embossed
lacquered steel frame. Feet in natural ashwood, Canaletto walnut
stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open pore matt
black painted. Seat and back upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
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ATYLER B chair in soft leather 942 fango,
graphite and Canaletto walnut frame

P TYLER A chairs in soft leather 946
marrone, graphite and Canaletto walnut
frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/6C5ACC24-1606-43F1-ADCA-40F01617D257?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/6C5ACC24-1606-43F1-ADCA-40F01617D257?c=5

Tyler Wheels

Paolo Cattelan | 2015

Sedia girevole con o senza braccioli, regolabile in altezza e con ruote.
Base a 5 razze in alluminio lucido, colonna e pistone a gas in acciaio
cromato o base e colonna in alluminio verniciato nero opaco e pistone
a gas in acciaio cromato. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Swiveling chair with or without arms, adjustable in height and
with castors. Base with 5 spokes in polished aluminium, column
and gas piston in chromed steel or with base and column in matt
black aluminium and gas piston in chromed steel. Seat and back
upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather
as per sample card.
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<« TYLER WHEELS CB chair in soft leather
993 artico and black base
P> TYLER WHEELS CB chair in soft leather
943 moka and black base


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7164E296-109C-4FE9-A818-47B581EB084B?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7164E296-109C-4FE9-A818-47B581EB084B?c=5

Flaminia
Giorgio & Paolo Cattelan | 2016

Sedia girevole con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio verniciato
goffrato graphite o nero. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, micro
nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.
(Disponibile anche in versione sgabello).

Swiveling chair with or without arms with graphite or black embossed
lacquered steel frame. Seat and back upholstered in fabric, micro
nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable. (Stool version is available).
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<« FLAMINIA B chair in soft leather 946
marrone and black frame

P FLAMINIA A chairs in soft leather 952
smoke and black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/0835FBC9-B361-4E10-9BB3-FFA65F31A15B?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/0835FBC9-B361-4E10-9BB3-FFA65F31A15B?c=5

Kelly

Archirivolto | 2018

Sedia girevole con base a 4 razze in alluminio lucido o alluminio
verniciato goffrato graphite, pearl o nero. Seduta e schienale rivestiti
in tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Swiveling chair with 4 spokes base in polished aluminium or in
graphite, pearl or black embossed lacquered aluminium. Seat and
back upholstered in fabric, synthetic leather or soft leather as per
sample card. The cover is not removable.
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« KELLY XL chair in soft leather 953
ardesia and black frame

P> KELLY chair in soft leather 951 castoro
and black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7D1E9F2F-C6BF-4A30-8FF9-10621B113E87?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7D1E9F2F-C6BF-4A30-8FF9-10621B113E87?c=5

KELLY chairs in soft leather 973 nero and black frame - STATOS CRYSTALART table with titanium
156 base and decorative printed CY01 extra clear glass top - MUMBAI rugs


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7D1E9F2F-C6BF-4A30-8FF9-10621B113E87?c=5

Kelly
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/7D1E9F2F-C6BF-4A30-8FF9-10621B113E87?c=5

Kelly Cantilever
Archirivolto | 2019

Sedia cantilever con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio,
graphite o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o
pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with cantilever frame in titanium, graphite or black embossed
lacquered steel. Upholstered seat in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic
leather or soft leather as per sample card.

The cover is not removable.
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KELLY CANTILEVER chairs in soft leather
948 lino and titanium frame - STRATOS
KERAMIK PREMIUM table with titanium
base, matt golden calacatta ceramic top
and brushed bronze profile - PLANETA S
lamp - RADJA rug
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/98FA6F69-EE95-4971-8DDC-99ED19D27A8C?c=5

Liz

Paolo Cattelan | 2012

Sedia cantilever con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio cromato.
Scocca e cuscini imbottiti rivestiti in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with or without arms with cantilever frame in chromed steel.
Upholstered seat in fabric, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample
card. The cover is not removable.
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Flamingo

Paolo Cattelan | 2019

Sedia con base (401-T) a 4 razze girevole in nylon nei colori graphite o
nero, o con base (131-T) a 4 razze girevole in alluminio verniciato goffrato
titanio, graphite o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o
pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Swiveling chair with 4 spokes base (401-T) in graphite or black nylon,
or with 4 spokes base (131-T) in titanium, graphite or black embossed
lacquered aluminium. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or
soft leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/28744DA7-14B6-4C32-A1EE-6A56A06E4CCE?c=5
https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/ABA6CC70-43CB-4BD1-BFA2-50C59A8FE189?c=5

Janet
Paolo Cattelan | 2016

Sedia cantilever con struttura in acciaio cromato. Rivestimento in tessuto,
micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with cantilever frame in chromed steel. Upholstered seat in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.

‘05
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Flamingo Cantilever
Paolo Cattelan | 2019

Sedia cantilever con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, graphite
o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with cantilever frame in ftitanium, graphite or black embossed
lacquered steel. Upholstered seat in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather
or soft leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B8A484F0-8065-4833-BB01-FC7E6BB209EC?c=5
https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/0835FBC9-B361-4E10-9BB3-FFA65F31A15B?c=5

Janet

<« JANET chair in soft leather 947 oyster
and chromed frame

P> LIZ chairs in soft leather 945 safari and
chromed frame
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/0835FBC9-B361-4E10-9BB3-FFA65F31A15B?c=5

Liz
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/ABA6CC70-43CB-4BD1-BFA2-50C59A8FE189?c=5

Flamingo
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/28744DA7-14B6-4C32-A1EE-6A56A06E4CCE?c=5

Flamingo Cantilever

A FLAMINGO CANTILEVER chair in soft
leather 948 lino and titanium frame

<« FLAMINGO 401-T chair in soft leather
951 castoro and black frame - MUMBAI
rug
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B8A484F0-8065-4833-BB01-FC7E6BB209EC?c=5

Agatha Flex

Paolo Cattelan | 2012

Sedia con struttura in acciaio rivestita in tessuto, ecopelle, o pelle
come da campionario. Schienale flessibile.

Chair with steel frame upholstered in fabric, synthetic leather or

soft leather as per sample card.
Flexible backrest.

Ah

<49» <« 59 »

<49

166

A AGATHA FLEX chair in soft leather 988
tabacco

P> AGATHA FLEX chairs in soft leather 952
smoke - CARNABY sideboard with doors
in bronze mirrored glass - MUMBAI rug


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/346B8517-6BF9-4BA0-80F5-52036230D366?c=5

167


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/346B8517-6BF9-4BA0-80F5-52036230D366?c=5

Betty

Yasuhiro Shito | 2008

Sedia imbottita con struttura in acciaio e rivestimento in tessuto,
micro nubuck, pelle o ecopelle come da campionario. Base in
acciaio verniciato nero, graphite opaco, cromato o goffrato titanio.
Il rivestimento non € sfoderabile.

Upholstered chair with steel frame and cover in fabric, micro
nubuck, soft leather or synthetic leather as per sample card. Matt
black, graphite, chromed or titanium embossed lacquered steel
base. The cover is not removable.
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A BETTY chair in soft leather 971 bianco
and chromed base

P> BETTY chair in soft leather 980 ottanio
and black base - YODA KERAMIK table
with satin titanium base and matt golden
calacatta ceramic top


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D2C53873-1904-4F5A-A7B4-27197CAB0B39?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/D2C53873-1904-4F5A-A7B4-27197CAB0B39?c=5

Ginger

Archirivolto | 2016

Sedia con struttura in acciaio rivestita in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Chair with steel frame upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck,

synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card. The cover is
not removable.

aala
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GINGER chairs in soft leather 956
atlantico
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/BBCCAB3E-5A0E-44C3-A7B6-4D29A08F0D0F?c=5

Daisy

Archirivolto | 2011

Sedia con struttura in acciaio e imbottitura in poliuretano espanso.
Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle nei colori
come da campionario. Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Chair with steel frame and polyurethane foam. Cover in fabric,

micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.
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DAISY chairs in soft leather 947
oyster
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/0642C17F-E7A5-4DB7-8955-A2DC62F1F547?c=5

Kay

Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Sedia imbottita con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in
tessuto, ecopelle, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Non
sfoderabile.

Upholstered chair with steel frame and covered in fabric, synthetic

leather, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. The
cover is not removable.

Glads
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KAY chairs in soft leather 951 castoro
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4C7A86C8-F492-4368-9C0B-BA93557545C3?c=5



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4C7A86C8-F492-4368-9C0B-BA93557545C3?c=5

Kay Couture

Paolo Cattelan | 2018

Sedia imbottita con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato.
Non sfoderabile.

Upholstered chair with steel frame and covered in synthetic leather

or soft leather as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover. The
cover is not removable

Al
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KAY COUTURE chairs in soft
leather 956 atlantico


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9866E501-D92C-4936-B8B6-8481C7976249?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9866E501-D92C-4936-B8B6-8481C7976249?c=5

Margot

Elena e Guido Cattelan | 2003

Sedia con telaio in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio come
da campionario. Cuciture standard o in contrasto.

Chair with metal frame covered in leather as per sample card.
Standard or in contrast stitching.
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MARGQT chairs in leather 73 nero
176
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1CFAF664-B6CB-4BFC-93EB-966D054D65C7?c=5

MARGOT XLB chair in leather 49 cenere - MARGOT XL chair in leather 47 oyster - MARGOT
178 chair in leather 73 nero - MARGOT H chair in leather 71 bianco


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1CFAF664-B6CB-4BFC-93EB-966D054D65C7?c=5

Margot

179


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1CFAF664-B6CB-4BFC-93EB-966D054D65C7?c=5

Margot H
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1CFAF664-B6CB-4BFC-93EB-966D054D65C7?c=5

Margot XL

A MARGOT XL chairs in leather 47 oyster
<« MARGOT H chairs in leather 73 nero
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1CFAF664-B6CB-4BFC-93EB-966D054D65C7?c=5

Aurelia

Emanuele Zenere | 2014

Sedia con struttura in acciaio e imbottitura in poliuretano espanso.
Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle nei colori
come da campionario. Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Chair with steel frame and polyurethane foam. Cover in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.
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< AURELIA chair in soft leather 891 testa
di moro

P AURELIA chairs in soft leather 946
marrone - ELIOT ROUND table - LAZY
SUSAN swiveling tray


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/77606ADD-FF8B-4D8E-BABD-5C3184B870BB?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/77606ADD-FF8B-4D8E-BABD-5C3184B870BB?c=5

Lara
Giorgio Cattelan | 1984

Sedia con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio
come da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Chair with steel frame, covered in leather as per sample card.
Standard stitching.
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LARA chair in leather 83 argilla - MUMBAI
rug
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9A382F40-64ED-4ED9-BCD1-97CADCB54E4F?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9A382F40-64ED-4ED9-BCD1-97CADCB54E4F?c=5

Beverly
Paolo Cattelan | 2005

Sedia con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio
come da campionario. Cuciture standard o in contrasto.

Chair with metal structure. Cover in leather as per sample card.
Standard or in contrast stitching
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87
«49,5»

186

<« BEVERLY chair in leather 73 nero
leather 51

» BEVERLY chairs
castoro - MUMBAI
KERAMIK DRIVE table

n
rug

LINUS


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A47A06F0-E4EC-49D0-AAFF-A73E726CC417?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A47A06F0-E4EC-49D0-AAFF-A73E726CC417?c=5

Piuma
Studio Kronos | 1998

Sedia superleggera con o senza braccioli e struttura in acciaio,
rivestita in cuoio come da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Ultralight chair with or without arms and steel frame covered
in leather as per sample card. Standard stitching.

B

<46 «45» «52» <45

« 83 »
47
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<« PIUMA B chair in leather 50 tortoral>
PIUMA A chair in leather 60 bruno


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/24B578F1-5062-4973-AF8F-FBC51A8FE89A?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/24B578F1-5062-4973-AF8F-FBC51A8FE89A?c=5

Piuma Edition
Studio Kronos | 2017

Sedia superleggera con o senza braccioli e struttura in acciaio,
rivestita in cuoio come da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Ultralight chair with or without arms and steel frame covered
in leather as per sample card. Standard stitchings.

HheH R

«46» «45» «52»  «4b»

<« PIUMA EDITION B chair in leather 71
bianco

P PIUMA EDITION A chairs in leather 73
nero - MUMBAI rug

190


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/726128A4-370C-4D5B-8D9B-75BABE9499C7?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/726128A4-370C-4D5B-8D9B-75BABE9499C7?c=5

Kaori
Paolo Cattelan | 2012

Sedia con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio
come da campionario. Cuciture standard o in contrasto.

Chair with steel frame covered in leather as per sample card.
Standard or in contrast stitching.

h

<45 « 52 >

95
<48

<« KAORI chair in leather 48 lino
P KAORI chair in leather 51 castoro

192


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AB584410-558E-4B8E-B10A-76B3A325A00C?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AB584410-558E-4B8E-B10A-76B3A325A00C?c=5

194


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AB584410-558E-4B8E-B10A-76B3A325A00C?c=5

Kaori

A KAORI chairs in leather 51 castoro
« KAORI chair in leather 53 ardesia

195


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AB584410-558E-4B8E-B10A-76B3A325A00C?c=5

Nina
Paolo Cattelan | 2008

Sedia con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestita in cuoio
come da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Chair with steel frame covered in leather as per sample card.
Standard stitching.

1h

PYATSPWASEN <45« 50 »

XL

a

90
47

94

<47

ANINA chair in leather 48 lino

P> NINA XL chairs in leather 53 ardesia
PREMIER WOOD DRIVE table with

graphite base and Canaletto walnut top

- TORINO sideboard - GLENN mirror in

bronze mirrored glass - PLANETA S lamp

- MAREK rugs

196


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9951B0F5-6B2C-4EB8-AFEE-85584B7F9CB3?c=5

197


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9951B0F5-6B2C-4EB8-AFEE-85584B7F9CB3?c=5

NINA XL chair in leather 52 smoke - NINA chair in leather 48 lino - NINA XL chair in
198 leather 52 smoke - NINA chair in leather 83 argilla


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9951B0F5-6B2C-4EB8-AFEE-85584B7F9CB3?c=5

Nina - Nina XL

199


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9951B0F5-6B2C-4EB8-AFEE-85584B7F9CB3?c=5

Alessia
Ca Nova Design | 2002

Sedia con telaio in acciaio cromato o cromo nero, verniciato nero,
graphite o goffrato titanio. Schienale e sedile in cuoio come da
campionario. Cuciture standard.

Chair with frame in chromed steel or black chrome, black, graphite

painted or titanium embossed lacquered steel. Back and seat in
leather as per sample card. Standard stitching.

‘Ah

38 47>

47

ALESSIA chair in leather 73 nero with
black frame

200



201


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F767E760-1CA8-4AA8-8B57-C9AE62996300?c=5

ALESSIA chair in leather 47 oyster and white frame - ALESSIA chair in leather 83 argilla and graphite frame - ALESSIA chair in leather 51 castoro and chromed
202 frame - ALESSIA chair in leather 53 ardesia and black frame - ALESSIA chair in leather 42 fango and black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F767E760-1CA8-4AA8-8B57-C9AE62996300?c=5

Alessia

203



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F767E760-1CA8-4AA8-8B57-C9AE62996300?c=5

Sgabelli_Stools_Tabourets_Barhocker_BapHble CTynba_ &4y
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Sgabelli | Stools

Alessio 249 Arcadia Sgabello 218 Arcadia Couture Sgabello 220 Axel (3] 224
Flaminio , 252 Isabel Sgabello 226 Isabel ML Sgabello 228 Kiss Q I 254
Norma ML Sgabello 232 Norma ML Couture Sgabello 232 Pancho 258 Pepe 240

Victor X O 1 238
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AxelX (] 222 Cliff 256 Coco 257 Dumbo Sgabello 250

Magda Sgabello 236 Magda Couture Sgabello 234 Norma Sgabello 230 Norma Couture Sgabello 230
i " ) i N

Sofia Sgabello 244 Toto 9 I 212 Toto X O I 216 Victor S I 239

Wanda 246

207



Toto

Paolo Cattelan | 2004

Sgabello regolabile in altezza e girevole con base in acciaio inox
satinato, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato
0 base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato nero e pistone a
gas in acciaio cromato. Scocca in cuoio come da campionario.
Disponibile su richiesta con base rotonda. Cuciture standard o in
contrasto.

Swiveling and adjustable in height stool with satin stainless steel
base plate and column, footrest and gas piston in chromed steel or
with base plate, column, and footrest in black embossed lacquered
steel and gas piston in chromed steel. Seat covered in leather as
per sample card. Available with round base on demand. Standard
or in contrast stitching.

8 b T

oN=:=(l
<56 »
87 »
83 »
113 >

208

TOTO stool in leather 51 castoro and
black base - TOTO stool in leather 73
nero and chromed steel base - DROP
wall bookcase/wine rack with polished
stainless steel frame and black rack/shelf



209


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/45B76DE3-DA86-49FD-BF03-258F2C1D77AD?c=15

210


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/45B76DE3-DA86-49FD-BF03-258F2C1D77AD?c=15

A TOTO stool in leather 73 nero and
chromed steel base
« TOTO stool in leather 53 ardesia and
black base - NIDO KERAMIK BISTROT A
table with black base and ardesia ceramic
top - MELODY lamps

Toto

211


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/45B76DE3-DA86-49FD-BF03-258F2C1D77AD?c=15

Toto X

Paolo Cattelan | 2016

Sgabello ultraleggero regolabile in altezza e girevole con base a
4 razze in alluminio lucido, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas
in acciaio cromato o base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato
nero o titanio e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato. Scocca rivestita
in cuoio come da campionario. Cuciture standard o in contrasto.

Swiveling ultralight stool, adjustable in height with 4 spokes base
in polished aluminium and column, footrest and gas piston in
chromed steel or with base plate, column, and footrest in black
or titanium embossed lacquered steel and gas piston in chromed
steel. Frame covered in leather as per sample card. Standard or
in contrast stitching.

bl

48r | <45 <45

OQEH]
«55»
85
« 81 »
« 110 »

<« TOTO X stool in leather 42 fango and
black base

P TOTO X stool in leather 48 lino and
titanium base

212


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/86595A94-89FD-4246-971C-599C2BAB017A?c=15



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/86595A94-89FD-4246-971C-599C2BAB017A?c=15

Arcadia Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2016

Sgabello con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce Canaletto,
wenghé o nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut, wenghé, matt
black stained beech. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or
synthetic leather as per sample card.

The cover is not removable.

104

78

93
<67 »

45,50 56,5+ 55 < 54 »

214

<« ARCADIA SGABELLO A stool in soft
leather 951 castoro and wenghé frame

P ARCADIA SGABELLO A stool in soft
leather 952 smoke and wenghe frame
- ARCADIA SGABELLO A stool in soft
leather 952 smoke and Canaletto walnut
frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/72EF842D-AAAA-446C-B5F9-F928CBD73604?c=15

215


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/72EF842D-AAAA-446C-B5F9-F928CBD73604?c=15

Arcadia Couture Sgabello
Paolo Cattelan | 2017

Sgabello con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce Canaletto,
wenghé o nero opaco. Rivestimento in ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario.

Retro schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut, wenghé, matt
black stained beech. Cover in synthetic leather or soft leather as
per sample card.

Quilted seatback cover. The cover is not removable.

Hh

455 <5650 T 455+ Bh»

104

<78 »

216

<« ARCADIA COUTURE B stool in soft
leather 971 bianco and Canaletto walnut
frame

» ARCADIA COUTURE A stools in soft
leather 948 lino and wenghé frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1A24FC0C-07ED-48E9-AEDE-27BFB92F7551?c=15

217


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1A24FC0C-07ED-48E9-AEDE-27BFB92F7551?c=15

Axel X

Archirivolto | 2018

Sgabello ultraleggero regolabile in altezza e girevole con base a
4 razze in alluminio lucido, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas
in acciaio cromato o base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato
nero o titanio e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato. Scocca rivestita
in tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Swiveling ultralight stool, adjustable in height with 4 spokes base
in polished aluminium and column, footrest and gas piston in
chromed steel or with base plate, column, and footrest in black
or titanium embossed lacquered steel and gas piston in chromed
steel. Frame covered in fabric, synthetic leather or soft leather as
per sample card.

<« AXEL X stool in soft leather 983 argilla
and black base

P> AXEL X stools in soft leather 952 smoke
and titanium base

218


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/85F05315-C69C-4A40-AB05-0921A0CDABDC?c=15

219


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/85F05315-C69C-4A40-AB05-0921A0CDABDC?c=15

Axel

Archirivolto | 2018

Sgabello regolabile in altezza e girevole con base in acciaio inox
satinato, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato o
base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato nero e pistone a gas
in acciaio cromato. Scocca rivestita in tessuto, ecopelle o pelle
come da campionario.

Swiveling and adjustable in height stool with satin stainless steel
base plate and column, footrest and gas piston in chromed steel or
with base plate, column, and footrest in black embossed lacquered
steel and gas piston in chromed steel. Frame covered in fabric,
synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.

220

< AXEL stool in soft leather 948 lino and
black base

P AXEL stools in soft leather 983 argilla
and black base


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B7DD427C-66A5-4201-80E5-3FD686266463?c=15

221


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B7DD427C-66A5-4201-80E5-3FD686266463?c=15

Isabel Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2017

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio. Cuscini imbottiti e rivestimento
in ecopelle, tessuto, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario.
Non sfoderabile.

Stool with steel frame. Cushions and covering in synthetic leather,
fabric, micro nubuck or soft leather as per sample card. The cover
is not removable.

1065 »

78 «

96,5 »
11]=
<« B8 »

e »a525e «
46,5 ! 46,5

222

ISABEL B stool in micro nubuck MN 603
cognac

P> ISABEL A stools in soft leather 948 lino
- JANEIRO MAGNUM mirror with Canaletto
walnut frame - AIR ceiling clothes hanger
in titanium


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AC13472E-B011-4086-8744-40A3D9CA6017?c=15

223


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AC13472E-B011-4086-8744-40A3D9CA6017?c=15

Isabel ML Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2019

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio verniciato opaco graphite,
goffrato titanio, bronzo o pearl. Cuscini imbottiti e rivestimento in
tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Il
rivestimento non & sfoderabile.

Stool with structure in graphite lacquered steel, titanium, bronze
or pearl embossed lacquered steel. Cushions and cover in fabric,
micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.

106,5 »

78 «

96,5 »
11w
< 68 »

leg 528" 26,5

224

ISABEL ML A stools in soft leather 973
nero and graphite frame - NIDO KERAMIK
BISTROT A with black base and ardesia
ceramic top - SABLIER lamps with mixed
glass (iride-fumé) lampshades



225


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AC13472E-B011-4086-8744-40A3D9CA6017?c=15

Norma Sgabello
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello imbottito con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in ecopelle,
tessuto, micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with steel frame covered in synthetic leather, fabric, micro nubuck or
soft leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

104
78

AR A L

<45% < 53> <45» <51

« 67 »

Norma Couture Sgabello
Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello imbottito con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in ecopelle,
micro nubuck o pelle come da campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato.
Non sfoderabile.

Stool with steel frame covered in synthetic leather, micro nubuck or soft

leather as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover.
The cover is not removable.

Hh

5> <53 <45s <51

104

« 67 »

226

NORMA B stool in soft leather 948 lino -
NORMA COUTURE A stool in soft leather
952 smoke



o o
.
- | EEEEN, S, e _ =R



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/58558936-ECBB-4D03-95BF-477F6D9DFF21?c=15

Norma ML Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo, graphite,
pearl o nero. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come
da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite, pearl or black embossed
lacquered steel. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic
leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

104
78 »

Ak A Hh: B

<45» <53 <45 < 51>

Norma ML Couture Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio verniciato goffrato titanio, bronzo, graphite,
pearl o nero. Rivestimento in ecopelle, micro nubuck o pelle come da
campionario. Retro schienale trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with frame in titanium, bronze, graphite, pearl or black embossed
lacquered steel. Cover in micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic leather
as per sample card. Quilted seatback cover. The cover is not removable.

104

A

<i5» <53k

228

<4 NORMA ML COUTURE B stool in soft
leather 951 castoro and titanium frame

P NORMA ML A stools in soft leather
953 ardesia and graphite frame - NIDO
KERAMIK BISTROT A table with black
base and ardesia ceramic top - APOLLO
lamps


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/EF63D292-44FD-4243-BE43-330CE1E49E42?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/58514BD1-1C67-4191-BCEA-BA1A323CE16F?c=15

Magda Couture Sgabello

Studio Kronos | 2018

Sgabello con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale,
frassino tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o
frassino laccato poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale
rivestiti in ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Retro schienale
trapuntato. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open
pore matt black painted ashwood. Seat and back upholstered
in synthetic leather or soft leather as per sample card. Quilted
seatback cover. The cover is not removable.

Ab4

75 <

»53,5¢ »57,54«

B75

»53,6¢ »57,54

230

<« MAGDA COUTURE A64 stool in soft
leather 948 lino and Canaletto walnut
frame
» MAGDA COUTURE B75 stools in soft
leather 956 atlantico and burned oak
frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F5C8964D-05A8-400D-A62E-BFB76A24C201?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F5C8964D-05A8-400D-A62E-BFB76A24C201?c=15

Magda Sgabello

Studio Kronos | 2015

Sgabello con o senza braccioli con struttura in frassino naturale,
frassino tinto noce Canaletto, frassino tinto rovere bruciato o
frassino laccato poro aperto nero opaco. Seduta e schienale
rivestiti in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with or without arms with frame in natural ashwood, Canaletto
walnut stained ashwood, burned oak stained ashwood or open
pore matt black painted ashwood. Seat and back upholstered
in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per
sample card. The cover is not removable.

Hi Ak

2} . a
2 © 3 <
™~ «©
«53,5 «575» 53,50 « 56 »
B75 B64
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= é q w3 3 E ! é R
«563,50 «57,5» «53,50 « 56 »

232

<« MAGDA B75 stool in soft leather 952
smoke and Canaletto walnut frame

P MAGDA B75 stool in soft leather 952
smoke and Canaletto walnut frame -
MAGDA A64 stool in soft leather 948 lino
and Canaletto walnut frame - RING mirror
- APOLLO lamps


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F5C8964D-05A8-400D-A62E-BFB76A24C201?c=15



https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/F5C8964D-05A8-400D-A62E-BFB76A24C201?c=15

Victor X

Alessio Bassan | 2014

Sgabello ultraleggero regolabile in altezza e girevole con base a 4 razze in alluminio lucido, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone
a gas in acciaio cromato o base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato nero o titanio e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato.
Scocca in metallo rivestita in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle, o pelle come da campionario. Il nuovo pistone ribassato
consente I'utilizzo dello sgabello come sedia.

Swiveling ultralight stool, adjustable in height with 4 spokes base in polished aluminium and column, footrest and gas
piston in chromed steel or with base plate, column, and footrest in black or titanium embossed lacquered steel and gas
piston in chromed steel. Frame covered in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather, or soft leather as per sample card. The
new lowered piston allows the use of the stool as a chair.

jilndg

«B4» «45» « 45

OEHE]
«50 »
« 80
72 »
102 »

VICTOR X stool in soft leather 948
lino and black base
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/57806AFB-6BB2-4FDA-B2CD-1D0E3FA211FC?c=15

Victor

Alessio Bassan | 2012

Sgabello regolabile in altezza e girevole con base in acciaio inox satinato, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas in
acciaio cromato o base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato nero e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato. Scocca in
metallo rivestita in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Disponibile su richiesta con base rotonda.

Swiveling stool, adjustable in height with satin stainless steel base plate and column, footrest and gas piston in

chromed steel or with base plate, column, and footrest in black embossed lacquered steel and gas piston in chromed
steel. Seat covered in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather, or soft leather as per sample card.

Round base on demand.
% % s
pN—

115

<« 58 »

«Bh4r  <4B» <45»

VICTOR stool in soft leather 947
oyster and chromed base - VICTOR
stool in soft leather 952 smoke and
chromed base
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/21A27B9E-F04A-4581-8C2C-CA6363EFADF7?c=15

Pepe

Paolo Cattelan | 2013

Sgabello con base in acciaio verniciato goffrato pearl, nero, titanio
0 bronzo. Seduta rivestita in cuoio nei colori come da campionario.
Cuciture standard o in contrasto.

Stool with steel base in pearl, black, titanium or bronze embossed

finish. Seat covered in leather as per sample card. Standard or in
contrast stitching.

A B

<50 > «45» <50 > «45»

« B4 »

236

PEPE stools in leather 49 cenere and
titanium frame
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2B56EA7F-460B-4CF1-9C86-9C2E953978DC?c=15

238 PEPE stools in leather 42 fango and black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2B56EA7F-460B-4CF1-9C86-9C2E953978DC?c=15

Pepe

239


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2B56EA7F-460B-4CF1-9C86-9C2E953978DC?c=15

Sofia Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello con struttura in faggio naturale, tinto noce Canaletto,
wenghé o nero opaco. Rivestimento in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with frame in natural beech, Canaletto walnut, wenghé, matt
black stained beech. Cover in fabric, micro nubuck, soft leather or
synthetic leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

105,5
79
68 »

A B

Wy 90" 4y 90

SOFIA B stool in soft leather 948 lino and
Canaletto walnut frame - SOFIA A stool in
soft leather 952 smoke and wenghe frame

240
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/47E0D21D-A291-492F-AA67-4AB0A86D5E9D?c=15

Wanda Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello imbottito con struttura in acciaio interamente rivestita in
tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non sfoderabile.

Stool with steel frame and covered in fabric, synthetic leather or
soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.
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WANDA A stools in soft leather 951
castoro - RIBOT KERAMIK BISTROT
A table with black base, matt portoro
ceramic top and brushed bronze
profile


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/587FC8F2-92FC-4B4A-B76C-95A6ADB3878A?c=15

ALESSIO stools in leather 73 nero
and black frame

Alessio
Ca Nova Design | 2006

Sgabello con telaio in acciaio cromato o cromo nero, verniciato
nero, graphite o goffrato titanio. Schienale e sedile in cuoio come
da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Stool with frame in chromed steel or black chrome, black, graphite
painted or titanium embossed lacquered steel. Back and seat in

leather as per sample card. Standard stitching.
‘f:

«38» 4450
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A44B5DF4-4A94-4ED6-B0F0-BD4D193CBEBF?c=15

Dumbo Sgabello

Archirivolto | 2018

Sgabello con struttura in frassino tinto noce Canaletto, frassino
tinto rovere bruciato o frassino laccato poro aperto nero opaco.
Seduta e schienale rivestiti in tessuto, ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario.

Stool with frame in Canaletto walnut stained ashwood, burned oak
stained ashwood or open pore matt black painted ashwood. Seat
and back upholstered in fabric, synthetic leather or soft leather as
per sample card.
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<4 DUMBO B stool in soft leather 973 nero
and Canaletto walnut frame

P DUMBO A stools in soft leather 948 lino
and burned oak frame - TRESOR B shelf
with black frame and fumé mirrored glass -
FISHERMAN lamps in titanium


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/90BC604B-FC79-488D-B2F9-E9D6E674023F?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/90BC604B-FC79-488D-B2F9-E9D6E674023F?c=15

Flaminio
Giorgio & Paolo Cattelan | 2016

Sgabello girevole con o senza braccioli con struttura in acciaio
verniciato goffrato graphite o nero. Seduta e schienale rivestiti in
tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle o pelle come da campionario. Non
sfoderabile.

Swiveling stool with or without arms with graphite or black
embossed lacquered steel frame. Seat and back upholstered
in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft leather as per
sample card. The cover is not removable.
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A FLAMINIO A64 stool in soft leather 952
smoke and graphite frame
P> FLAMINIO B75 stools in soft leather 946
marrone and black frame


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2E1486A2-CAB4-4A2A-A492-A1156B642D04?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2E1486A2-CAB4-4A2A-A492-A1156B642D04?c=15

Kiss
David Obendorfer | 2006

Sgabello regolabile in altezza e girevole con base in acciaio inox
satinato, colonna, poggiapiedi e pistone a gas in acciaio cromato
0 base, colonna, poggiapiedi verniciati goffrato nero e pistone a
gas in acciaio cromato. Imbottito e rivestito in tessuto, synthetic
nubuck, micro nubuck, pelle o ecopelle come da campionario. |l
rivestimento in micro nubuck, pelle o in ecopelle non & sfoderabile.

Swiveling stool, adjustable in height, with satin stainless steel base
plate and column, footrest and gas piston in chromed steel or with
base plate, column, and footrest in black embossed lacquered
steel and gas piston in chromed steel. Upholstered seat covered
in fabric, synthetic nubuck, micro nubuck, soft leather or synthetic
leather as per sample card. The soft leather, micro nubuck and
synthetic leather covers are not removable.
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4 KISS stools in soft leather 593 ardesia
and chromed steel base - KISS stool in soft
leather 971 bianco and chromed base

P> KISS stool in soft leather 971 bianco and
chromed base


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/730293B7-7D86-4490-8255-B51F476D0862?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/730293B7-7D86-4490-8255-B51F476D0862?c=15

Cliff

Ca Nova Design | 2002
Sgabello con struttura in acciaio completamente rivestito in cuoio
come da campionario. Cuciture standard.

Stool with steel frame covered in leather as per sample card.
Standard stitching.

A B
S ; © 5 ? s
<45% <47 > <45% <47 >
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CLIFF B stool in leather 48 lino


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/1F56621B-12B0-4384-80EB-DE5D1B935143?c=15

COCO B stool in leather 49 cenere

and black frame

Coco
Studio Kronos | 1999

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio cromato, cromo nero, verniciato
nero o graphite opaco. Sedile in cuoio come da campionario,
cuciture standard.

Stool with chromed, black chrome, black or graphite lacquered
metal frame and seat in leather as per sample card. Standard
stitching.

A B
<40v <43 ’ '<40~ «43»
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9F0B1260-8B04-4B90-BB6D-73C8F7F59487?c=15

Pancho Sgabello

Paolo Cattelan | 2020

Sgabello con struttura in acciaio Brushed Bronze o Brushed Grey
e poggiapiedi in acciaio verniciato goffrato nero.

Stool with Brushed Bronze or Brushed Grey steel structure and
footrests in black embossed lacquered steel.

a0 4an

433> «37» 433> 437>
43> < 43>

252

PANCHO A-B stools in brushed bronze


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2D5E2DDC-829B-4B9F-A0B7-E7C557A11FBD?c=15
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/2D5E2DDC-829B-4B9F-A0B7-E7C557A11FBD?c=15

Pinko Punf

Paolo Cattelan | 2010

Pouf imbottito e rivestito capitonné in ecopelle o pelle come da
campionario.

Upholstered pouf covered in synthetic leather or soft leather as per
sample card. Quilted capitonné finish.

« 61 »

Kubo Pouf

Studio Kronos | 2003

Pouf su ruote completamente rivestito in cuoio nei colori come da
campionario. Cuciture in contrasto.

Pouf on wheels completely covered in leather as per sample card.
Stitching in contrast.
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/4A50A936-A373-441D-8367-0ED13FFD3F00?c=5
https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/AE83CAFA-B65C-4E09-8C62-6CC49E9BBCCE?c=5

Bob Pouf

Paolo Cattelan | 2010
Pouf su ruote imbottito e rivestito capitonné in synthetic nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Pouf on wheels covered capitoné in synthetic nubuck, synthetic
leather or soft leather as per sample card.
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Dadox Pouf

Giorgio Cattelan | 2007

Cubo su ruote in acciaio inox lucido. Piccole irregolarita di
riflessione sono dovute alla lavorazione manuale.

Cube with wheels in polished stainless steel. Small reflection
irregularities are due to manual processing.

el] ¢l ]
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B27D4D9A-2D00-41E4-BBFC-A23E4AC35C6F?c=5
https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/9F8749F2-1DAA-4BF9-AB60-B8399C67646E?c=5

Casanova
Yasuhiro Shito | 2004

Chaise longue girevole e reclinabile. Base in acciaio inox lucido
o verniciato goffrato nero, scocca in legno imbottita e rivestita
in tessuto, micro nubuck, ecopelle, pelle come da campionario.
Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Swiveling and adjustable chaise longue. Polished stainless steel or
black embossed lacquered base and wooden frame upholstered
and covered in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic leather or soft
leather as per sample card. The cover is not removable.

«88/105»
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<« CASANOVA chaise longue in soft
leather 973 nero

» CASANOVA chaise longue in soft
leather 952 smoke - PANCHO coffee table
in brushed bronze - WALLY bookcases in
white


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A5635F57-B665-4C8F-B6F3-3D0799283CBE?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/A5635F57-B665-4C8F-B6F3-3D0799283CBE?c=5

Donovan
Giuseppe Vigano | 2014

Chaise longue con base in acciaio verniciato goffrato graphite,
scocca in legno imbottita e rivestita in tessuto, micro nubuck,
ecopelle o pelle come da campionario.

Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Chaise longue with base in graphite embossed lacquered steel,
wooden frame upholstered in fabric, micro nubuck, synthetic

leather or soft leather as per sample card.
The cover is not removable.

‘g D=t
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DONOVAN chaise longue in soft leather
946 marrone and graphite structure


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B720DC42-CED8-4853-A405-B248688C6C4A?c=5
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/B720DC42-CED8-4853-A405-B248688C6C4A?c=5

Sylvester
Leonardo Dainelli | 2008

Chaise longue su ruote con struttura in acciaio e legno imbottita
e rivestita in pelle o ecopelle nei colori come da campionario.
Particolari cromati. Il rivestimento non € sfoderabile.

Upholstered chaise longue on wheels with steel and wood frame.
Covered in soft leather or synthetic leather as per sample card.
Chromed details. The cover is not removable.

« 70 »
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SYLVESTER chaise longue in soft leather
953 ardesia - PIQUANT A bookshelves in
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/874B670E-09FC-4B94-87D5-D25FBEAC78CF?c=5

262 SYLVESTER chaise longue in soft leather 971 bianco


https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/874B670E-09FC-4B94-87D5-D25FBEAC78CF?c=5

Sylvester
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/products/874B670E-09FC-4B94-87D5-D25FBEAC78CF?c=5

264



Finiture | Finishes
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Soft Leather Collection

971 Bianco 937 Palladio 972 Canova 947 Oyster 948 Lino 969 Cashmere 945 Safari 950 Tortora

959 Ice 939 Nymph 949 Cenere 951 Castoro 960 Bruno 942 Fango 946 Marrone 988 Tabacco

993 Artico 938 Dakota 995 Nardo 983 Argilla 952 Smoke 953 Ardesia 977 Piombo 956 Atlantico

981 Biscotto 982 Cognac 996 Siena 994 Canyon 989 Rosso Corsa 944 Bordeaux 891 Testa di Moro 943 Moka

974 Capri 940 Navy 987 Sherwood 973 Nero

Soft Leather Glove Collection

GLVO02 Dover GLV03 Ecru GLVO05 Corda GLV06 Manta GLVO07 Argo GLV11 Taupe

GLV14 Platoon GLV15 Carbon GLV17 Hornet GLV12 Oliva GLV18 Barrique GLV16 Cacao
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/catalogues/171

Leather Collection

71 Bianco 97 Panna 47 Oyster 48 Lino 65 Ice 49 Cenere 51 Castoro 83 Argilla

52 Smoke 53 Ardesia 73 Nero 59 Canna di Fucile 91 Testa di Moro 88 Tabacco 60 Bruno 42 Fango

50 Tortora 82 Cognac 84 Bronzo 89 Rosso Corsa 76 Amaranto 70 Bordeaux 80 Ottanio 74 Capri
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https://www.cattelanitalia.com/it/catalogues/171

Synthetic Leather Collection

ECP 01 Bianco ECP 72 Canova ECP 47 Oyster ECP 48 Lino ECP 25 Canapa ECP 05 Tortora ECP 26 Fango ECP 83 Argilla

ECP 36 Cemento ECP 23 London ECP 37 Ardesia ECP 30 Piombo ECP 24 Nero ECP 28 Kalamata ECP 27 Fossil ECP 07 Marrone

ECP 08 Moka ECP 13 Rosso Corsa  ECP 14 Bordeaux ECP 22 Navy




Micro Nubuck Collection

MN 103 White MN 100 Beige MN 806 Sand MN 604 Shadow MN 006 Dusty Rose MN 413 Almond MN 048 Sunstone MN 709 Mint
MN 801 Musk MN 603 Cognac MN 609 Marron MN 618 Lead MN 626 Charcoal MN 320 Cardinal
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Fabrics Collection

B220 B221 B222 B431 B433 B434 B435 B230

B231 B232 B233 B234 B235 B236 B238 B239

B405 B422 B712 B714 B713 B520 B530 B401
B721 B720 B722 B403 B420 B521 B710 B711
B540 B522 B541 B531 B421 BOUCLE 01
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Cattelan ltalia spa si riserva di apportare, senza preawiso,
modifiche nei materiali, nei rivestimenti, nelle finiture e nei
disegni dei prodotti presentati in questo catalogo. Le texture ed
i colori dei materiali e delle finiture hanno valore indicativo in
quanto soggetti alle tolleranze dei processi di stampa.

Cattelan Italia spa reserves the right to change, without previous
notice, materials, covers, finishes and drawings of the products
presented in this catalogue. The textures and colours of
materials and finishes are indicative as they are depending on
the tolerances of the printing process.

Cattelan ltalia spa se réserve le droit d’apporter, sans préavis,
des modification au niveau des matériaux, des revétements, des
finitions et du design des produits présentés dans ce catalogue.
Les textures et les couleurs des matériaux et des finitions sont
une valeurs indicative parce-que ils changent selon la tolérance
aux procédés d'imprimerie.

Cattelan Italia spa behaltet sich vor, ohne Vorankindigung,
Verdnderungen an den Materialien, Bezligen, Ausflhrungen
und Zeichnungen der in diesem Katalog vorgestellten Produkte
vorzunehmen. Die Texturen und Farben der Materialien und Finish
haben einen hinweisenden Wert, da sie von den Toleranzen im
Druckprozess abhéngig sind

Cattelan ltalia spa se reserva el derecho de aportar
modificaciones de dibujo, materiales, acabados y tapicerias,
sin que esté obligada a dar aviso anticipado. Las textures y los
colores de los materiales y de los acabados tienen solo un valor
indicativo porque estan sujetos a la tolerancia en los procesos
de imprenta.

Cattelan ltalia spa ocTaBnAetr 3a co6oi npaso 6e3
npeaBapuTenbHOr0  yBeAOM/EHUA BHOCUTb W3MEHEeHUA
B Matepuanbl, MOKpPbITUA, OﬁMBKy 1] ,ElVISaHH NPOAYKTOB,
NPeACTaB/IeHHbIX B 3TOM Kartanore. TeKCTypr n useta
mMarepuanoB FBAIOTCA OPUEHTUPOBOYHBIMM, MOCKOMbKY
MX TOYHOCTb 3ABMCHUT OT PasnyHbIX HaKTOPOB B NpoLecce
neyartu Katanoros.

Cattelan ltalia spatk &2 B K = 6944t @, 4h@sfe
B R T AGARA], BBARFAT B, B AR AE R PR AR
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